Lamberton Long Sox Schedule 2019


			Sunday, April 28 	vs Tracy 		2:00
			Saturday, May 4	vs Heron Lake 		2:00
			Sunday, May 12	vs Courtland		2:00
			Friday, May 17 	vs Gibbon		7:30
			Sunday, May 19 	vs Leavenworth	2:00
			Wednesday, May 22	@ New Ulm		7:30
			Sunday, May 26 	@ Stark		5:00
			Wednesday, May 29	@ Sleepy Eye		7:30
			Friday, May 31		vs Springfield		7:30
			Sunday, June 2 	@ Courtland		2:00
			Friday, June 7 		@ Hanska		7:30
			Sunday, June 9		vs Searles		2:00
			Tuesday, June 11	vs Jackson		7:30
			Tuesday, June 18	vs Milroy Irish		7:30
			Wednesday, June 19 	vs Stark		7:30
			Sunday, June 23	@ Leavenworth	2:00
			Sunday, June 23	@ Essig		2:00
			Wednesday, June 26 	vs New Ulm		7:30
			Friday, June 28	ALL STAR GAME	7:30
						@ Stark
			Sunday, June 30 	@ Springfield		5:00
			Tuesday, July 2	vs Windom		7:30
			Sunday, July 7 		vs Sleepy Eye		2:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]			Tuesday, July 9 	@ Wabasso		7:30
			Friday, July 12		vs Essig		7:30
			Saturday, July 13 	@ Milroy Irish		5:00
						vs. Eagle Lake
			Sunday, July 14 	@ Searles		2:00
			Wednesday, July 17	vs Hanska		7:30
			Sunday, July 21	@ Gibbon		2:30
			Tuesday, July 23 	vs Sacred Heart	7:30
			July 26, 28, 30		League Playoffs
			August 3-11		Region 2C Playoffs




